	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 22.51500 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-0825-T-2-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 8.5MM SMD
AS07108PO-WR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 3W 86DB 71X41MM
CR-2032/F2N Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITH COIN 3V CELL W/TABS
1022 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATTERY AAA SMD DUAL
253W,GY Serpac  BOX 5.62X3.25X2.50 WALL MT GRY
1502374 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
1693021 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS STR PLUG-SOCKET 5 M
XS2F-D422-C80-R Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  SENSOR I/O CONNECTOR
6278877-3 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM RIS MTRJ 3M1
3-6435024-7 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,12F,OFNP,MPO
0151680234 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 30
0152680807 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0150200869 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 17POS .23M
H3AAT-10110-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048R/H1506TR10"
A1DXH-2036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR20H/AE20G/X
6024C SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 6PR 18AWG SLATE 1000'
CT15BK120-D 3M  15" BLACK 120LB CABLE TIE
RMW-160/50-1200/ADH-0 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RHW POLY 160MMX4' BLK
S050X125VADY Panduit Corp  DOT MATRIX LABEL VINYL .50
0828939:3 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
F6W0.31BK125 Techflex  F6 WOVEN WRAP 5/16 BL 125'
HS2X2BL6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT HINGED 6' BLACK
IEG12-29760-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
295-1-27801-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG1111-26543-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA45-ABTWK160C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 60VDC
70CIL14 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 70A 600V CERAM BODY CSA
170M3222 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V 1TN/110 AR UC
03540005ZXGY Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
0471.500NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
0ZRC0025FF1E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 90V 0.25A RADIAL
2322 661 97002 Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 40 OHM 265V SMT PTC
MAZT082H0L Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor Products  TVS DIODE 5VWM SSMINI
3KP90 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 90VWM 153.3VC AXIAL
TPSMC15AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMC
MASMCG26CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP14CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC PLAD
MMQA15VT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 11VWM 21.7VC SC746
P0640SA Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 58V 150A DO-214AA
ROV05H681K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 612V 800A DISC 5MM
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  keywords
	    	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  E-T-A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  pdf
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  datasheet
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  price
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F311-P7T1-W12DY3-16A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .